Marx Café Events

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

February

Friday

Saturday

DJ Diaspora

We Fought
the Big One
DJ

Tontons DJ
Bday Party
Celebration

10

Robert
Lighthouse
Live

Big Hillbilly
Blue Grass
Live Show

80's Night DJ

Balkan Night
DJ

12

13

15

16

17

Leo Susana
Live

Classic Rock
Tunes

Bill Heid
Live

NS Trio
Live Jazz

DJ Mezcla
El Mundo del
Funk

Taking the Piss
DJ

Latin Rock
Invasion DJ

19

20

22

23

24

Tornado Rose
Songs
Live

Gypsy Jazz
Live

Caz’s
Underground
Party Live/DJ

La Caravana
Meet up Mex
DJ

27

Robert
Lighthouse
Live

NS Trio
Live Jazz




